Family Values and Value
Creation

The Fostering of Enduring Values
Within Family-Owned Businesses

Edited by
Josep TSpies

and
John L Wand

HOCHSCHULt
LIHJHTFNSTEIN

palgrave -
macmillan



Contents

Li&taf Tatties

Notes on Cuntiibutors

font!

Introduction
John L. Ward

Part| Bufldinfi the Future

1 Learning from Prattice: How to Avoid Midafce\ in

2 The Shappcit Things to Come- EmirticinaE t>wriership
the Next Generation in the family Fiira
Niriiohoii and As

I Part I From Promises to Results

T Power ds Servue In Kamily BusJie's
Angel iiailo
4 A ClassificaUoii StlitniE* for ]"amlly Firms: From Fdinily

Values tti EKtective Governance to Finn Performance
Sharmaand MafS u-.

Vaues Dilemma? Underscore the Difficult
of Governing the Large, Emcipiising Family
JithnL. Ward
Part Il Finding the RJght Structure

H toward aTypology of Family Uuskness Systems
ioftn A. Duwii,

tit

Xi

Xii

29

71

102

127



viii

Contents

7 KmbLtldo Ji”“ew of Owripr-Mangjjen: The Moderating

Role of
Saline B.
8 Single L'amily Otficcs: The Art nf Effective
Wealth MaTiagemeni
Heinrith Liechtenstein, Raffi Amit, M. Julia Prats
and Todd
Part IV The Value of Family Business

The Impact of I'arnily Business on Society
Fernando Cusado

10 Fair Prntssi and Emotional
LudO Vanti$r Htyden uttd Quy N$iiyeti iluy

11 Family Firms and the Contlngenl Vdue of
Board Interliicks: The Spanish 1Jase
Brka Sutvaf. Fabnsw feutiio and Josep Tdples

Conchi&Inn

Index

166

19'.

26\

26



